8 Samsung Vietnam Securities Master Investment Trust [Equity]
9 Veil Holdings Limited

10 Venner Group Limited
11 Vietnam Enterprise Investments Limited
12 Wareham Group Limited

MSGD cua nha dfru tu
Securities trading code

3. Ma chung khoan sa hilu la d6i tuqng bao cao/ Securities code to be reported: KDH

4. Ngay giao dich lam thay d6i ty I� s& hfru cua ca nh6m NDTNN co lien quan vuqt qua cac nguong m◊t phk tram (1%)/ Trading day on which the holdings by Group of foreign
investors and affiliates exceed the 1% threshold: 28/09/2020

5. Thong tin chi ti€t v� tinh hinh giao dich chung khoan cua cac thanh vien trong nh6m, d§n t6i ty I� s& hfru cua ca nh6m NDTNN co lien quan vuqt qua cac nguong m◊t phk tram
(1%)/ D et ails on securities transactions of each forei§fn investor in the Group which result in the holding_ movement of the Group exceedin � the I% threshold:

Tai khoan
Tnr6-c giao dich Sau giao dich

Taikhoan luuky
Prior to the transaction After the transaction

SIT Ten nha diu tu giao dich
chung khoan S6 lugng Ty 1� S6 lugng Ty 1�

No Name of foreign investor chungkhoan Depository s& hfru so hfru s& hfru s&hfru
Trading account account Holding Holding Holding Holding

amount ratio amount ratio
1 Amersham Industries Limited 2.356.444 0,4217% 2.556.444 0,4574%
2 CTBC Vietnam Equity Fund 560.240 0,1003% 560.240 0,1003%

3
DC Developing Markets Strategies Public 3.826.159 0,6847% 3.826.159 0,6847% Limited Company

4 Grinling International Limited 6.734.038 1,2051% 6.734.038 1,2051%
5 Hanoi Investments Holdings Limited 3.045.000 0 5449% 3.045.000 0,5449%
6 KB Vietnam Focus Balanced Fund 1.197.254 0 2143% 1.197.254 0,2143%
7 Norges Bank 9.544.500 1,7080% 9.694.500 1,7348%

8
Samsung Vietnam Securities Master 472.500 0,0846% 472.500 0,0846% Investment Trust IEauity l

9 Veil Holdings Limited 20.569.724 3,6810% 20.569.724 3,6810%
10 Venner Group Limited 12.443.792 2,2269% 12.443.792 2,2269%
11 Vietnam Entemrise Investments Limited 9.041.652 1,6180% 9.041.652 1,6180%
12 Wareham Group Limited 19.532.727 3,4954% 19.532.727 3,4954%

T6ng ca nh6m NDT nu6-c ngoai c6 lien quan/
89.324.030 15,9849% 89.674.030 16,0474% Total by Group of forei§fn Investors and affiliates

6. Ngay thay d6i ty l� s& hfru cua ca nh6m NDTNN c6 lien quan vuqt qua cac nguong m◊t phk tram (1%)/ Date of holding movement by the Group of foreign investors and
affiliates exceeding the 1% threshold: 30/09/2020

7. Cac thay d6i quan trQng khac n€u c6/ Other significant changes if any:
Chung toi xin cam doan nhfrng thong tin neu tren hoan toan dung/ We hereby certify that the above information is correctly.
HQ ten, chfr ky cua ca nhan duqc uy quy�n/ Full name, signature of the appointed indivi�